
 

 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 15TH 

JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF FLORIDA, IN 

AND FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY 

 

PROBATE DIVISION 

 

FILE NO.:  502012CP004391XXXXNB IH 

_____________________________________ 

 

IN RE:  ESTATE OF 

 

 SIMON L. BERNSTEIN, 

 

  Deceased. 

     / 

 

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF PETITION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO SELL 

ESTATE JEWELRY 
 

 

 BRIAN M. O’CONNELL, as Successor Personal Representative of the Estate of SIMON 

L. BERNSTEIN (“Mr. O’Connell” or “Personal Representative”), by and through undersigned 

counsel, hereby withdraws the Petition for Authorization to Sell Estate Jewelry filed on July 22, 

2016. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been furnished by 

email to:  SEE ATTACHED SERVICE LIST, on this 11th day of October, 2018. 

       /s/ Joielle A. Foglietta    
BRIAN M. O'CONNELL, ESQUIRE 

       Florida Bar No. 308471 

       JOIELLE A. FOGLIETTA, ESQUIRE 

       Florida Bar No. 94238 

       O’Connell & Crispin Ackal, PLLC 

       420 Royal Palm Way, Suite 300 

       Palm Beach, FL 33480 

       Telephone: (561) 355-0403 

       Fax: (561) 355-6179 

       service@OCAlawyers.com  
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SERVICE LIST 

 

Alan B. Rose, Esq. 

Page, Mrachek, Fitzgerald & 

Rose, PA. 

505 S. Flagler Dr., Suite 600 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

(561) 355-6991 

arose@mrachek-law.com 

mchandler@mrachek-

law.com 

 

John P. Morrissey, Esq. 

330 Clematis St., Suite 213 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

john@jmorrisseylaw.com  

 

 

Diana Lewis obo Jacob and 

Daniel Bernstein.  

ADR & Mediation Services, 

LLC 

2765 Tecumseh Drive 

West Palm Beach, FL  33409 

(561) 758-3017 

dzlewis@aol.com 

Eliot Bernstein  

2753 N.W. 34th St. 

Boca Raton, FL 33434 

iviewit@iviewit.tv 

 
 

Pamela Beth Simon 

950 N. Michigan Ave., Apt. 2603 

Chicago, IL 60611 

psimon@stpcorp.com 

 

Lisa Friedstein and  

Carley Friedstein, Minor 

c/o Jeffrey and Lisa Friedstein 

Parent and Natural Guardian 

2142 Churchill Lane 

Highland Park, IL 60035 

Lisa@friedsteins.com 

Lisa.friedstein@gmail.com 

Jill Iantoni and  

Julia Iantoni, a Minor 

c/o Guy and Jill Iantoni, her 

Parents & Natural Guardians 

2101 Magnolia Lane 

Highland Park, IL 60035 

jilliantoni@gmail.com 

 

 

Brian M. O’Connell, Esq. 

Ashley Crispin Ackal, Esq. 

O’Connell & Crispin Ackal 

420 Royal Palm Way, Suite 300 
Palm Beach, FL 33408 

service@OCAlawyers.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Max Friedstein 

2142 Churchill Lane 

Highland Park, IL 60035 

 

 

Paul D. Turner, Esq. 

Christopher T. Perré 

Perlman, Bajandas, Yevoli & 

Albright, P.L. 

200 South Andrews Avenue, 

Suite 600 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301 

Tel.:  954/566-7117 

Fax:  954/566-7115 

pturner@pbyalaw.com 

cperre@pbyalaw.com 

eservice@pbyalaw.com 

 

Marc J. Soss, Esq. 

11010 Hyacinth Place 

Lakewood Ranch, FL  34202-4158 

Tel.:  941/928-0310 

Fax:  813/342-7967 

mjs@fl-estateplanning.com 

 

Miguel Armenteros, Esq. 

Lilian Rodriguez-Baz, Esq. 
Perlman, Bajandas, Yevoli & 

Albright, P.L. 

283 Catalonia Avenue, Suite 

200  

Coral Gables, FL 33134 

miguel@pbyalaw.com 

lrodriguez@pbyalaw.com 

eservicemia@pbyalaw.com 
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